
Important Information 
Tarneit P-9 College  

 

  

 

 

Wednesday 30 January  Starting date for Year 1 to Year 9 students  

Wednesday 30 January, Thursday 31 January,               
Friday 01 February, Wednesday 06 February,     
Wednesday 13 February and Wednesday 20 February. 

Prep students to undertake compulsory assessments with teachers. 
 
Parents will be notified of appointment times by mail. 

Monday 4 February  
First day for Prep students.   
Please refer to the above information regarding testing days. 

Wednesday 6 March & Thursday 7 March School Photos  

Monday 11 March Public Holiday – Labour Day  

 

 

Thursday 24  January  10am – 3pm  

Friday 25 January 10am – 3pm 

Wednesday 30 January onwards   8.30am – 4.30pm daily 

                                    

 

 

8:55am Students to line up.  
  

8:50am Homeroom (Year 7-9 only) 

9:00am Session 1  
  

8.55am Students to line up (Year 5-6) 

10:00am Session 2 
  

9:00am Session 1 

11:00am  Recess 
  

10:00am Recess  

11:30am  Session 3 
  

10:30am Session 2 

12:30pm Session 4 
  

11:30am Session 3 

1:30pm  Eating time (Classroom)                                  
  

12:30am  Eating time 

1:40pm Lunchtime break 
  

12.40pm Lunchtime break 

2:15pm Session 5 
  

1:15pm Session 4 

3:15pm End of School Day 
  

2:15pm Session 5 

  
  

3:15pm End of School Day 

 

 

Term 1 –  30 January – 5 April Term 2 – 23 April – 28 June  

Term 3 – 15 July – 20 September Term 4 – 7 October – 20 December   

 

Important Dates in Term 1, 2019 

 

College Reception Hours during the holidays, January 2019 

Prep – Year 4 Daily Timetable  Year 5– 9 Daily Timetable 

2019 Term Dates 


